Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 15
IRHYS9A97034CM (JANSR2N7659T3)               PD-97958D
Radiation Hardened Power MOSFET
Thru-Hole (Low-Ohmic TO-257AA)
-60V, -30A, P-channel, R9 Superjunction Technology
Features
 Single event effect (SEE) hardened

(SSPC). These devices retain all of the well-established advantages of M
switching and temperature stability of electrical parameters.
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number  Package  Screening Level
IRHYS9A97034CM Low-Ohmic TO-257AA COTS
JANSR2N7659T3 Low-Ohmic TO-257AA JANS
IRHYS9A93034CM Low-Ohmic TO-257AA COTS
JANSF2N7659T3 Low-Ohmic TO-257AA JANS
IRHYB9A97034CM Tabless TO-257AA COTS
JANSR2N7659D5 Tabless TO-257AA JANS
IRHYB9A93034CM Tabless TO-257AA COTS
JANSF2N7659D5 Tabless TO-257AA COTS
P

